

# Emmays Sponsor Partners GlyB

www.ShenandoahValleyEmmaus.org

## You Can Be A Sponsor Partner

The Walk to Emmaus is intended to be an experience of Love and Grace. Agape, sacrificial love, is a familiar Greek word and epitomizes everything from Sponsorship, personal letters, small surprise acts of agape on the Walk, to Teaming itself. There are always costs involved and the Emmaus model establishes that all but the pilgrims cover their own costs.

Any person desiring to share Agape Love can partner with others to get the job done. But sometimes we are at a loss as to who those partners might be.

The Things Sponsor Parthers GyB is intended to help find some of those individuals who would like to help. Jan Goodrow Humphries, the club coordinator, maintains a list of club members willing to help and will contact them when they are needed.

#### **Sponsor Partner Membership Expectations**

- 1. Join the Club with the form below or online at <a href="ShenandoahValleyEmmaus.org">ShenandoahValleyEmmaus.org</a>
- 2. A Sponsor Partner may establish 1 or more scholarships of \$25 per year.
- 3. The Club Coordinator will manage your membership and connect sponsors needing partners.
- 4. Sponsors seeking a Sponsor Partner will contact the Club Coordinator who may assign one or more Sponsor Partners to any one requesting sponsor.
- 5. The Coordinator then requests the pledged support from the Partner who mails it in at that time. The Coordinator deposits the funds and notifies the Sponsor and Registrar.

#### **Additionally Sponsor Partners**

Are encouraged to pray for their partnered pilgrim.

Are invited to send a card or letter for the pilgrim to the walk.

Are invited to attend Sponsor's Hour, Candlelight and Closing.

Questions? 540 574-3409 / janmgh@gmail.com

### Emmays Sponsor Partners ClyB

Easiest way to join is online at Shenandoah Valley Emmaus.org

Name		Phone	
Address	Email		
	Zip		
	I am open for up to	request(s) of \$25.00 per year.	

Please mail your form to:

Shenandoah Valley Emmaus, Sponsor Partner Club Coordinator c/o Jan Goodrow Humphries, 5 Joseph Ct., Bridgewater, VA 22812